VILLAGE OF PLEASANT PRAIRIE

APRIL 5, 2016

SPRING ELECTION AND
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY

List of Pending Absentee
and Provisional Ballots

Reporting Unit

Wards 1, 2 & 3
Wards 4 & 5

Wards 6 & 7

Wards 8, 9, 10 & 11

Wards 12, 13 & 14

Posted on Village website
and at the Village Hall:

No. of Pending
Absentee Ballots

26
12
11
16

21

April 5, 2016

No. of
Provisional Ballots

0

0

0



